General information about company

Scrip code 543443

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOE4101019

Name of the company

ASCENSIVE EDUCARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esfiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e:r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl'ler the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : p No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(z:res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares of shares
80TV | shareholder | shareholders up equity [ equity YIE | held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D Depository Total as a
(1) (I shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+(VI) | (VIII) Asa% of | Class Class
(VD) ‘ “>> | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2333916 2333916 | 72.73 2333916 2333916 | 72.73
Group
(B) Public 117 875200 875200 27.27 875200 875200 |(27.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 123 3209116 3209116 | 100 3209116 3209116 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , ber of Shares
No. Of asa % Number o ledeed or
Locked in shares |P %8
No. Of Shares assuming full ocked In shares | o wice
No. of : : XII
Shares Sha.res Underlying | conversion of (XID) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XIIT) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlylpg convertible securities (as a held in
D . Outstanding I A ..
(11) convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
i Warrants . % of sa%
securities Xi No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VID+H(X) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.73 2333916 | 100 2333916
Group
(B) Public 27.27 7200 0.82 875200
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2341116 | 72.95 3209116




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully ;I(Ti_y shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
eory : paidup |? underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders (1) (11D) equity equity Depository | (VID) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held V) | g [(VD (V)+ As a % of Class | Class | .\ Voting
) VD) (A+B+C2)  |ez X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu -\ 2333916 2333916 |72.73 2333916 2333916 | 72.73
undivided Family
(S]u)b-Tota] () 6 2333916 2333916 | 72.73 2333916 2333916 | 72.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 2333916 2333916 | 72.73 2333916 2333916 | 72.73
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 106 519200 519200 | 16.18 519200 519200 [16.18
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 264000 264000 |8.23 264000 264000 |8.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 8 92000 92000 |2.87 92000 92000 |2.87
(83“)b'T°tal (B) 17 875200 875200 |27.27 875200 875200 |27.27
Total Public
Shareholding 117 875200 875200 |27.27 875200 875200 |27.27
B=B)1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 123 3209116 3209116 | 100 3209116 3209116 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 123 3209116 3209116 | 100 3209116 3209116 | 100
(A+B+C) ?




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full I]:Iuril(bzr ‘th pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XI1) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) !
Sr. Outstanding o di L d £ held in
ible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
conve{. X Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f XIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8 Indian
a .
72.73 2333916 | 100 2333916
(Slu)b'T"tal (@A) 72.73 2333916 | 100 2333916
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.73 2333916 | 100 2333916
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.18 7200 1.39 519200
(a(ii)) 8.23 0 0 264000
(e) 2.87 0 0 92000
(53“)"'T°ta1 B) 27.27 7200 [0.82 875200
Total Public
Shareholding
27.27 7200 0.82 875200
BF=B)1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2341116 | 72.95 3209116
Total (ATB+C 100 2341116 | 72.95 3209116

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sayani
Chatterjee

Abhijit
Chatterjee

Mita
Chattopadhyay

Ila Das

Pralay Kumar
Chattopadhyay

Arpita Lahiri

PAN (IT)

AJJPC6326P

AHBPC8969J

AJJPC6327N

ASLPD7075M

AJIPC6323]

ALTPL8202D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

970200

442116

352800

289800

271800

7200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

970200

442116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.23

13.78

10.99

9.03

8.47

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

970200

442116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Class eg:y

Total

970200

442116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.23

13.78

10.99

9.03

8.47

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.23

13.78

10.99

9.03

8.47

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

970200

442116

352800

289800

271800

7200

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

C 970200 442116 352800 289800 271800 7200
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2333916

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2333916

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2333916

Class eg:y

Total

2333916

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

72.73

(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 2333916
0,
As a % of total 100

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2333916

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Abdullah Jatuya

Lincoln P Coelho

Manjula Bai V

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

APFPJ7871]

AEGPC1227D

AGJPM9550C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160000

60000

44000

264000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

160000

60000

44000

264000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

1.37

8.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

160000

60000

44000

264000

Class eg:y

Total

160000

60000

44000

264000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

1.37

8.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.99

1.37

8.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

160000

60000

44000

264000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Beeline Broking Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAGCBO0134P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56000

4000

24000

8000

36000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

56000

4000

24000

8000

36000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75

0.12

0.75

0.25

1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56000

4000

24000

8000

36000

Class eg:y

Total

56000

4000

24000

8000

36000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

0.12

0.75

0.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.75

0.12

0.75

0.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 ‘
Number of equity

shares held in 56000 4000 24000 8000 36000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



