General information about company							
Scrip code	543443						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE0E4I01019						
Name of the company	ASCENSIVE EDUCARE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Catagory of	Nos Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) shares held (VI) shares held (VII) shares held (VIII) shares held (VIII) shares held (VIIII) shares held (VIIIII) shares shares held (VIIIIII) shares shares held (VIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	up equity	equity	underlying	held (VII)		No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)		(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2333916			2333916	72.73	2333916		2333916	72.73
(B)	Public	117	875200			875200	27.27	875200		875200	27.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	123	3209116			3209116	100	3209116		3209116	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	S			
	Category of	Category of Un	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (VII)+(X) As a	percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.73	2333916	100			2333916	
(B)	Public				27.27	7200	0.82			875200	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	2341116	72.95			3209116	

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2333916			2333916	72.73	2333916		2333916	72.73
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2333916			2333916	72.73	2333916		2333916	72.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2333916			2333916	72.73	2333916		2333916	72.73
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	106	519200			519200	16.18	519200		519200	16.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	264000			264000	8.23	264000		264000	8.23
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	92000			92000	2.87	92000		92000	2.87
Sub-Total (B) (3)		117	875200			875200	27.27	875200		875200	27.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		117	875200			875200	27.27	875200		875200	27.27
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non F	ublic shareholde	r	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		123	3209116			3209116	100	3209116		3209116	100
Total (A+B+C)		123	3209116	_		3209116	100	3209116		3209116	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a bound of tot No. (a) Share		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.73	2333916	100			2333916
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.73	2333916	100			2333916
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.73	2333916	100			2333916
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public sha	reholder			•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				16.18	7200	1.39			519200
(a(ii))				8.23	0	0			264000
(e)				2.87	0	0			92000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.27	7200	0.82			875200
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.27	7200	0.82			875200
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2341116	72.95			3209116
Total (A+B+C				100	2341116	72.95			3209116

		Individ	luals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sayani Chatterjee	Abhijit Chatterjee	Mita Chattopadhyay	Ila Das	Pralay Kumar Chattopadhyay	Arpita Lahiri
PAN (II)	AJJPC6326P	AHBPC8969J	AJJPC6327N	ASLPD7075M	AJJPC6323J	ALTPL8202D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.23	13.78	10.99	9.03	8.47	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Class eg:y						
Total	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.23	13.78	10.99	9.03	8.47	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.23	13.78	10.99	9.03	8.47	0.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (X	(III)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2333916
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2333916
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2333916
Class eg:y	
Total	2333916
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	2333916
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2333916
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abdullah Jatuya	Lincoln P Coelho	Manjula Bai V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APFPJ7871J	AEGPC1227D	AGJPM9550C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160000	60000	44000	264000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160000	60000	44000	264000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	1.87	1.37	8.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	160000	60000	44000	264000
Class eg:y				
Total	160000	60000	44000	264000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.99	1.87	1.37	8.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	1.87	1.37	8.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	160000	60000	44000	264000

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Beeline Broking Limited				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAGCB0134P				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	4	2	7				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56000	4000	24000	8000	36000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56000	4000	24000	8000	36000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	0.12	0.75	0.25	1.12				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	X)		•					
Class eg: X	56000	4000	24000	8000	36000				
Class eg:y									
Total	56000	4000	24000	8000	36000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	0.12	0.75	0.25	1.12				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	0.12	0.75	0.25	1.12				

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56000	4000	24000	8000	36000			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence